
B.—No. Ib. 34 ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR ENDING 30 JUNE 1868

DEFENCE SEEVICES—conti, nied.

1867-8.

Ahmed Constabulaby—continued.
360 Constables at 2s. 6d. per day
Foragefor 100 horses „ 3s. „ „
396 Eations „ Is. 6d. „ „
396 Clothing „ 6s. per month
Shoeing 100 horses „ 8s. „ „

£ s. d.
16,425 0 0
5,475 0 0

10,870 4 0
1,425 12 0
480 0 0

£ s. d.

Transport...
Tents and Camp Equipage
Purchase of Horses
Hospitals and Medical comforts ...
Ammunition
Repair of Arms
Local and occasional Medical Attendance
Steamer " Sturt"
General Contingencies

1,500
500
500
500

1,000
200
200

5,000
2,000

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

42,541 16 0

11,400 0 0

Total, Ahmed Constabttlaby... £53,941 16 0

CHATHAM ISLANDS.
Gttabd—

Lieutenant at 14s. 6d.
Ensign „ 12s. 6d.
Sergeant „ 4s. 6d.
Corporal „ ■ 4s.
22 Privates „ 3s. 6d.
Surgeon ...
26 Eations, at Is.
Eations for "Women and Children...

264 12
228 2

82 2
73 0

1,405 5
50 0

474 10
95 16

6
e
6
0
0
0
0
8

Pbisonees—
166 Eations, at 6d. ...
Medicines and Medical Comforts ...
Eations, 66 Women and 75 Children

2,673 8 8
1,514 15

50 0
743 13

0
0
i)

2,308
1,000

500

8
0
0

o
0
0

Transport...
Contingencies

Total, Chatham Islands 6,481 17 6


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

