DEFENCE SERVICES—continued.

.

···· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		$\begin{array}{c} \pounds \text{ s.} \\ 16,425 & 0 \\ 5,475 & 0 \\ 10,870 & 4 \\ 1,425 & 12 \\ 480 & 0 \\ \hline \\ 1,500 & 0 \\ 500 & 0 \\ 500 & 0 \\ 500 & 0 \\ 500 & 0 \\ 1,000 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 \\ 2,000 & 0 \\ 2,000 & 0 \\ \end{array}$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	£ 42,541 11,400 £53,941	16 0	
···· , ··· , ··· · ··· · ··· · ··· · ··· ·		$\begin{array}{c} 5,475 & 0\\ 10,870 & 4\\ 1,425 & 12\\ 480 & 0\\ \hline \\ \hline \\ 1,500 & 0\\ 500 & 0\\ 500 & 0\\ 500 & 0\\ 500 & 0\\ 1,000 & 0\\ 200 & 0\\ 200 & 0\\ 5,000 & 0\\ \end{array}$		11,400	0	
···· / ···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	11,400	0	
···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	11,400	0	
···· ··· ···		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	11,400	0	
···· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	11,400	0	
···· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	11,400	0	
···· ··· ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
···· ··· ···	···· } ···· } ··· ; ··· ; ··· ;	$\begin{array}{cccc} 500 & 0 \\ 500 & 0 \\ 1,000 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 \\ 5,000 & 0 \end{array}$	0 0 0 0 0 0			
···· ··· ···	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0 0 0 0 0			
···· ··· ···	···· ···· ···	$\begin{array}{cccc} 1,000 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 \\ 200 & 0 \\ 5,000 & 0 \end{array}$	0 0 0 0			
	··· - ··· - ··· -	200 0 200 0 5,000 0	0 0 0			
		200 0 5,000 0	0 0			
		5,000 0	0			
		,	•			
		,	0			
LRY		<u> </u>				-
.RY				£53,941	16	,
	1					ed.
		264 12	6			
			Ğ	1		
•••	•••	82 2	6			•
•••			-			
•••	•••		0			
•••		1,405 5	0			
•••	•••	50 0	0			
		474 10	0	1		
•••		$95 \ 16$	3			
	-1	,		2,673	8	1
		1 614 10	0	1		
•••		·				
•••	•••		-	-		
•••		743 13	9	0.000	~	
	l l					-
•••						(
•••						_
•••				6,481	17	ŧ
		···· ··· ··· ···	1,514 15 50 0 743 13 	1,514  15  0      50  0  0      743  13  9	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$